
Filter:  PORTFOLIO ID = '2008 STIP' AND STIP AMENDMENT = '3'
Sort:  UPN Ascending

PR-011

4043
4072
4072

4072

4158
4478
4769

4813
4885

5004

5878

6280
6297

6337

6416

6738
6762

6763

6764

UPN

000
000
001

002

001
000
004

000
000

001

000

000
000

000

000

000
000

000

000

UNIT COUNTY

BELT - N & S
HARLOWTON - NORTH
11 KM N OF HARLOWTON-
NORTH
US 12/US 191-
INTERSECTION IMP
RR OVERPASS - CUT BANK
JCT US 2 - NORTH
2009 MISSOULA/RAVALLI
TMA
2002 INT IMPVTS - GTF
MUSSELSHELL R-10 KM W
TWO DOT
2001-SAFETY IMP-GRIZZLY
GULCH
2003-SAFETY IMPVT-S
WHITEFISH
MAIN ST-3RD TO 8TH
LTL BLACKFT RVR-3 M E-
GARRISON
CLARK FORK-SW OF
PARADISE
SF079 CTLE GRDS&FENC-E
GLACIER
RR CROSSING - TURAH
SCHOOL TRAIL II-MT CITY

STREETSCAPE-
LEWISTOWN
PLAYFAIR PARK
SIDEWALKS-MSLA

PROJECT NAME

RECONSTRUCTION
RECONSTRUCTION
RECONSTRUCTION

RECONSTRUCTION

RR CROSSING
RECONSTRUCTION
TDM PROGRAM

INT IMPROVEMENTS
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

SAFETY

RECONSTRUCTION

MILL & FILL
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

BRIDGE DECK

FENCING

RR CROSSING
BIKE/PED FACILITIES

LANDSCAPING

BIKE/PED FACILITIES

PROJECT SCOPE

NH 60-2(55)71, NH 60-2(6
NH 63-1(7)0, NH 63-1(10)0
NH 63-1(12)7

NH 63-1(14)0

STPS-MT 213-1(15)0, STP
STPS 325-1(3)0, STPS 325

CM 5299(55)
BR 9054(10), BR 9054(9), B

HSIP 25(58)

STPHS 292-1(6)7, HSIP 29

UPP 6904(2), UPP 6904(3)
BR-MT 9039(38)

BH 35-2(3)12, BH 35-2(4)1

HSIP 1-3(54)209, HSIP 1-3

IM 90-2(120)114

PROJECT NUMBER PHASE

TOTAL
EST

COST

CASCADE
WHEATLAND
WHEATLAND

WHEATLAND

GLACIER
BLAINE

CASCADE
WHEATLAND

LEWIS & CLARK

FLATHEAD

YELLOWSTONE
POWELL

SANDERS

GLACIER

MISSOULA
JEFFERSON

FERGUS

MISSOULA

 $28,516
 $684,361
 $102,654

 $342,180

 $327,922
 $221,820
 $81,739

 $11,406
 $17,111

 $2,281

 $513,270

 $22,812
 $39,921

 $28,515

 $45,624

 $19,616
 $134,018

 $31,936

 $115,200

EST
COST

W/O IDC

 $25,001
 $600,001
 $90,000

 $300,000

 $287,500
 $200,000
 $71,663

 $10,000
 $15,002

 $2,000

 $450,000

 $20,000
 $35,000

 $25,000

 $40,000

 $17,198
 $117,498

 $27,999

 $100,999

RW
RW
RW

RW

RW
RW
OT

RW
RW

RW

RW

RW
RW

RW

RW

PE,CN,CE
PE,IC,RW,
CE,CN
CN

PE,CE,CN
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Filter:  PORTFOLIO ID = '2008 STIP' AND STIP AMENDMENT = '3'
Sort:  UPN Ascending

PR-011

6767

UPN

000

UNIT COUNTY

EAST RIVER ROAD
WASHOUT

PROJECT NAME

BANK STABILIZATION

PROJECT SCOPEPROJECT NUMBER PHASE

TOTAL
EST

COST

PARK  $285,150

EST
COST

W/O IDC

 $250,000CN

2008-2012 STIP AMENDMENT  3
SUBMITTED 10/1/08

State of Montana Department of Transportation 03-OCT-2008
2Page:MONTANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION


